
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL
1 Walt Laskowski AC Schultes 856-597-0597 walt@acschultes.com
2 Gus Schultes AC Schultes 856-597-0597 gusiv@acschultes.com
3 Michael DePierro H2M 732-348-7004 mdepierro@h2m.com
4 Meghan Polhemus Applegate H2M 732-348-7017 mapplegate@h2m.com
5 Keith Chiaravallo CME 732-727-8000 kchiaravallo@cmeusa1.com
6 Marianne G. Risley ARH Associates 609-864-4099 mrisley@arh-us.com
7 Collin Dzurisin DMA 609-235-5894 Collin.Dzurisin@dma.nj.gov
8 Stephen Ryan DMA 609-649-4668 Stephen.Ryan@dma.nj.gov
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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & SITE VISIT

PROJECT NAME: Lakehurst Redundant Well

PROJECT NO: LH031
DATE: Monday, 2 February 10:00 AM LOCAL TIME


